
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 29.7.2023

Omega

Anaïs MINNE
Balise 10
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 3750m
Tijd : 1:02:59 (16'48"/km)

11/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Els PUT 0:39:59
2. Lea SWINNEN 0:45:03
3. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:48:43

1. 144 00:07:26 273m 27'14"/km
2. 112 00:04:37 00:12:03 195m 23'41"/km
3. 113 00:03:11 00:15:14 189m 16'51"/km
4. 145 00:04:22 00:19:36 281m 15'32"/km
5. 115 00:04:12 00:23:48 242m 17'21"/km
6. 138 00:04:20 00:28:08 291m 14'53"/km
7. 139 00:07:49 00:35:57 414m 18'53"/km
8. 123 00:03:32 00:39:29 257m 13'45"/km
9. 124 00:05:08 00:44:37 356m 14'25"/km

10. 140 00:03:15 00:47:52 159m 20'26"/km
11. 141 00:09:30 00:57:22 647m 14'41"/km
12. 143 00:04:36 01:01:58 340m 13'32"/km
13. 999 00:01:01 01:02:59 102m 9'58"/km
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